
2023-2024 MAJOR DATES/VACATION CALENDAR

2023

Monday, September 4 No School – Labor Day
Tuesday, September 5 New Student Orientation
Wednesday, September 6 Opening Day of School
Monday, September 25 No School – Yom Kippur
Monday, October 9 No School – Indigenous Peoples’ Day
Tuesday, November 21 3:00 p.m. Dismissal – Thanksgiving Break begins
Monday, November 27 No School – Employee Professional Development Day
Tuesday, November 28 School Resumes
Friday, December 15 12:00 p.m. Dismissal* (see below) – Winter Break begins

2024

Tuesday, January 2 No School – Employee Professional Development Day
Wednesday, January 3 School Resumes
Monday, January 15 No School – Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Monday, February 19 No School – Presidents’ Day
Friday,  March 8 3:00 p.m. Dismissal – Spring Break begins
Monday, March 25 School Resumes
Friday, March 29 No School – Good Friday
Monday, April 15 No School – Patriots’ Day
Friday, May 10 12:00 p.m. Dismissal* (see below) – Grandparents’ Day
Monday, May 27 No School – Memorial Day
Wednesday, June 12 Grade 8 Salute

3:00 p.m. Dismissal* (see below) – Closing Day of Classes
Thursday, June 13 10:30 a.m. 61st Commencement

*No after-school care available

NOTE: Fall and Spring parent/teacher conference dates TBD
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